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Rank and Quantity Produced, Selected Commodities – Illinois, Leading State, and United States: 2015 

Commodity                         Unit 
Illinois Leading State United 

States Rank Quantity State Quantity 

 
Field Crops 
    Corn, grain, production  ................. (1,000 bu) 
    Soybeans, grain, production  ......... (1,000 bu) 
    Sorghum, grain, production  ........... (1,000 bu) 
    Winter Wheat, grain, production  .... (1,000 bu) 
    Hay, all, production  .................... (1,000 tons) 
 
Fruits & Vegetables 
    Apples, production  ........................... (Mil lbs) 
    Peaches, production  .................. (1,000 tons) 
    Corn, sweet, production 1  ............ (1,000 cwt) 
    Pumpkins, production  ................. (1,000 cwt) 
 
Livestock 2 
    Cattle & calves  .......................... (1,000 head) 
    Hogs & pigs  .............................. (1,000 head) 
 
Miscellaneous 
    Farms  ............................................ (number) 
    Land in farms  ........................... (1,000 acres) 
    Average size of farm  .......................... (acres) 

 
 

2 
2 

12 
12 
32 

 
 

22 
18 
11 
1 
 
 

27 
4 
 
 

8 
13 
18 

 
 

2,012,500 
544,320 

3,196 
33,800 
1,533 

 
 

20.5 
3.3 
580 

3,179 
 
 

1,180 
5,100 

 
 

73,600 
26,900 

365 

 
 

Iowa 
Iowa 

Kansas 
Kansas 

Texas 
 
 

Washington 
California 
California 

Illinois 
 
 

Texas 
Iowa 

 
 

Texas 
Texas 

Wyoming 

 
 

2,505,600 
553,700 
281,600 
321,900 

9,720 
 
 

5,950.0 
607.6 
5,681 
3,179 

 
 

11,700 
20,900 

 
 

242,000 
130,000 

2,621 

 
 

13,601,198 
3,929,160 

596,751 
1,370,188 

134,388 
 
 

10,003.9 
847.2 

27,952 
7,538 

 
 

91,988 
68,869 

 
 

2,067,000 
912,000 

441 

 1 Fresh market. 
 2 Inventory January 1, 2016 for cattle; December 1, 2015 for hogs. 


